Current Controlled
Hysteresis Brakes
Electrically controlled
No wearing parts
Infinitely adjustable
for precise torque/
tension control
TRANSMITTING TORQUE THROUGH AIR

Matched Hysteresis Brakes
These units are developed to ensure that every brake of a
given model designation will be matched at a pre-determined
torque and current point to every other brake of the same
model designation. By possibility of a special adjustment each
brake will be matched at the selected match point to within
±1.5% provided that the match point is above 50 % of the max
possible torque. All other points of the curve then are within
±4% deviation from each other. The use of matched hysteresis
brakes is, for example, an advantage for a multi-tension control
system for multi-spool payoff frames.
DIMENSIONAL DATA (all dimensions mm)
FOR TECHNICAL DATA, SEE SERIES M ON PAGE 2.
3    508-987-3303   www.magnetictech.com
Air Cooled Hysteresis Brakes
KEYWAY DATA
MODEL a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c
(mm)
d
(mm)
ØBh6
(mm)
AEB- 250M-2 20 4.0   3.5 2.5 12
AEB- 450M-2 20 5.0   3.5 3.1 15
AEB- 750M-2 20 5.0   9.0 3.1 17
AEB-1750M-2 25 8.0 12.5 4.0 25
AEB-3500M-2DS 25 8.0 12.5 4.0 25
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL Torque at
working current
(Nm)
Working
current
I1 (mA)
Resistance
 at 25°C
+/-10% (Ohm)
Voltage
VDC
@ I1
RPM
max.
Power dissipation
(Watts)
Residual
Torque w/o
current
(Nm)
Air
Supply
Max.
(PSI)
Air
Consumption
(CFM)
intermittent continuous
w/ Air w/o Air w/ Air w/o Air
AEB-140M-2   1.20   270 95 26 12000 1200   300 1200   75 5.42E-03 90 10
AEB-250M-2   2.10   289 96 28 10000 1300   450 1300 110 7.77E-03 90 10
AEB-450M-2   3.60   473 50 24   8000 1800   670 1800 160 1.51E-02 90 15
AEB-750M-2   5.80   410 60 25   6000 2500 1000 2000 200 5.00E-02 90 15
AEB-1750M-2 14.50   535 52 28   6000 2800 1200 2200 350 9.18E-02 90 20
AEB-3500M-2DS 29.00 1070 26 28   6000 5300 2400 3000 600 1.36E-01 90 20
DIMENSIONAL DATA (all dimensions mm)
MODEL Ø A  Ø B
h6
C D  E  F  G H I J K L M N O
P Q R BSPT
AEB- 140M-2   92.0 10.00 5.0   39.0 19 25   50.8 16 1   60   60.0 140   45 8.3   25   50 100   8 1/8